thermaltransfer.com ttp-sales@apiheattransfer.com  +1.262.554.8330
COPPER & STEEL CONSTRUCTION
Performance Notes
 ▪ Super high flow
 ▪ Largest flow rates &
heat transfer available
 ▪ Rugged steel construction
 ▪ Custom designs available

A
-2000
How to Order
tions
tional construction on tubes,
esheets and end bonnets
0916
Thermal Products, Inc. / Phone: (518) 877-0231 / Email: sales@thermalproducts.com / Website: www.thermalproducts.com
thermaltransfer.com ttp-sales@apiheattransfer.com  +1.262.554.8330
Dimensions
One Pass Model A N O
CA-2036 49.64 11.82 15.92
CA-2048 61.64 11.82 15.92
CA-2060 73.64 11.82 15.92
CA-2072 85.64 11.82 15.92
CA-2084 97.64 11.82 15.92
CA-2096 109.64 11.82 15.92
CA-20108 121.64 11.82 15.92
CA-20120 133.64 11.82 15.92
CA-20132 145.64 11.82 15.92
CA-20144 157.64 11.82 15.92
Two Pass
Four Pass
  Model B C D Diameter E F G H Diameter J
CA-2036 26 18 10.5 9 8 10 14.88
6.19 Diameter
Raised Face
2 Places
CA-2048 38  30 10.5 9 8 10 14.88
CA-2060 50 42 10.5 9 8 10 14.88
CA-2072 62 54 10.5 9 8 10 14.88
CA-2084 74 66 10.5 9 8 10 14.88
CA-2096 86 78 10.5 9 8 10 14.88
CA-20108 98 90 10.5 9 8 10 14.88
CA-20120 110 102 10.5 9 8 10 14.88
CA-20132 122 114 10.5 9 8 10 14.88
CA-20144 134 126 10.5 9 8 10 14.88
NOTE: We reserve the right to make reasonable design changes without notice. Dimensions are in inches.
4" 150# RF ASME/ANSI FLANGE
W/8 HOLES, .75 DIA.
ON 7.50 OBC
2 PLACES
1/2 NPT DRAIN
OPTIONAL ZINC
ANODE LOCATION
2 PLACES
1/2 NPT DRAIN
4 PLACES
.75 DIA. HOLE
2 EACH END
1/2 NPT DRAIN
OPTIONAL ZINC
ANODE LOCATION
2 PLACES
5" 150# RF ASME/ANSI
FLAT FACE FLANGE
W/8 HOLES, .88 DIA.
ON 8.50 OBC
BOTH ENDS
J
E
G
12.50
OC
D
NB
A
F
H
4" 150# RF ASME/ANSI FLANGE
W/8 HOLES, .75 DIA.
ON 7.50 OBC
2 PLACES